Governors' Attendance Register 2025-26

Present A Apologies accepted X No apologies - Not on Committee B
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Date of meeting  |Typeofmeeting |S @ | = |S2Y| = = & = = = s < = S S8
Wed 24/09/25 FGB v v vV A v A v v v v - v
Wed 08/10/25 FSH&SP v v v A - - A v - - A v

Wed 05/11/25 CPIBANEY

Wed 03/12/25 FGB

Wed 14/01/26 FSH&SP

Wed 04/02/26 CPIBANEY

‘Wed 11/03/26 FGB

Wed 06/05/26 FSH&SP

Wed 17/06/26 CPIBANEY

Wed 08/07/26 FGB

TYPES OF MEETINGS
FGB - Full Governing Board
FSHP - Finance, Staffing, H S and Premises

CPIBAEY - Curriculum,Pastoral, Inclusion, Behaviour, Attendance and Early Years




